



# **PITCH RATES 2026**

#### **SEASON PRICES**

Price for 2 persons	0-14 days	15-30 days	31+ days	0-14 days	15-30 days	31+ days	0-14 days	15-30 days	31+ days
Price for season	COMFORT PITCH			PREMIUM PITCH			LUXE PITCH		
Low Season	26,6 €	24,0 €	24,0 €	36,6 €	33,0 €	33,0 €	41,7€	37,5 €	37,5 €
Low Season +	28,0 €	25,2 €	25,2 €	38,0 €	34,2€	34,2€	43,0 €	38,7 €	38,7€
Mid Season	37,8 €	34,0 €	34,0 €	47,8 €	43,0 €	43,0 €	52,8 €	47,5 €	47,5€
High Season	64,3 €	57,8 €	57,8 €	74,3 €	66,8 €	66,8 €	79,3 €	71,3 €	71,3 €
Special Season	83,6€	75,2 €	75,2 €	93,6 €	84,2€	84,2 €	98,6 €	88,7 €	88,7€

#### **LONG STAY**

_ டூப்படு							
PITCHES	01-09-2026 / 31-05-2027 (273 days)						
PRICES	COMFORT	PREMIUM	LUXE				
31-60 days	23,9 €	31,4 €	36,2€				
61-90 days	22,3€	29,4 €	33,9€				
91-120 days	19,1 €	25,2€	29,2€				
121-150 days	17,5 €	23,0€	26,7€				
151+	16,0€	20,9€	24,2€				

FIG.

#### CONDITIONS

- Minimum 31 nights
- 5% confirmation deposit
- · Cancellation 7 days prior to arrival
- Included: water, free WiFi in accomodations, and gym/pool 1h monday - friday
- Electricity is paid separately (0.40€/kw/h)
- · Ask us for other extra additions.

#### SEASONS CALENDAR







## **CABIN RATES 2026**

### SPECIAL LONG STAY OFFER (2 PEOPLE)

13-09-2026 / 31-05-2027

HABANA OR CALIFORNIA CABIN

28,7€/day





#### CONDITIONS

- Extra person (adult or child) will be charged at €5/night.
- Includes: 250 kWh per month. Each additional kWh will be charged at €0.40/kWh.
- Maximum one large dog. Two small dogs will be charged €3/night each.
- · Please contact us for other options or additional services.
- · Price for a minimum stay of 31 nights, and it can be cancelled up to 7 days before arrival

### **SEASONS CALENDAR**

